WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES ITB PRE BID

JANUARY 20, 2022

Indicate Prime Contractor or

Full Name Email ~ Company Name Phone Number Sub-Contractor
Mitch Miszkowski Mitch.miszkowski@houstonfirst.com HFC 713-853-8215 Neither
Janie Sedlacek janie.sedlacek@houstonfirst.com HOUSTON FIRST CORPORATION 713-853-8203 Neither

scott ehrenkranz

scott@txwindow.com

Texas Window Cleaning Co., Inc.

713-522-5570

Prime Contractor

Christal Baker

janitorial2you@yahoo.com

On the Go Janitorial Service

832-433-8949

Prime Contractor

VICTORIA PAMUGO info@toriazllcmaint.guru TORIAZ LLC 832-902-3704 SUB-CONTRACTOR
Kevin Rickett krickett@fm-solutions.net Facility Management Solutions 832-448-5720 Prime Contractor
Wade Shelton wshelton@window-cleaning.com Martin's Window Cleaning Inc, 832-721-0656 Prime

Cesar Varela cesar@sentinelmaintenance.com Sentinel Maintenance of Texas, LLC [512-944-2632 Prime

Martin Esqueda mesqueda@window-cleaning.com Martin's Window Cleaning 832-250-4239 Prime

Forrest Cooper forrestl @usfacilitytec.com US Facility tec LLC 713-242-7000 Prime

Reliance Emunefe reliance@relitorin.com RELITORIN INTERNATIONAL INC 832-992-2340 Prime

shundreka Skillern shundrekaskillern@yahoo.com SMS Enterprises 832-567-9656 Prime

Oscar Castellon

oscar@superiorsvs.com

Superior Building Services, Inc.

713-661-5414

Prime Contractor

Kelly Hill

Ksconceirgetx@gmail.com

Ks Concierge Services

832-670-2020

Prime Contractor

Richard Trukhin

houston@squeegeesquad.com

Squeegee Squad

832-841-0731

Prime Contractor
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